REBA 65 /T LED Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial and Business areas, Public
buildings, Housing, Offices, Hotel and
Restaurant services, Art and Culture

• Two end caps included.
Through-wiring
Order code
1,5 mm2 through-wiring
3 x 1,5 mm2 9456
5 x 1,5 mm2 9457
7 x 1,5 mm2 9460
9 x 1,5 mm2 9486
2,5 mm2 through-wiring
3 x 2,5 mm2 9458
5 x 2,5 mm2 9459
7 x 2,5 mm2 9461
9 x 2,5 mm2 9487
Connectors
Order code
KIT 7-pole WAGO (male and female) 965200
Connector 7-pole WAGO male 965201
Connector 7-pole WAGO female 965202
Body connector KIT
Order code
Body connector 930500
• Galvanised connector, includes screws.
Light corners (bGLARE)
Order code
Horizontal corner
30W HF 90337.H038.E
30W DALI 90337.H038.H
Vertical corner
30W HF 90337.V038.E
30W DALI 90337.V038.H
• LED light corner luminaire includes
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable
or DALI LED driver and
bGLARE polycarbonate diffuser.
Light corners (bLINE)
Order code
Horizontal corner
39W HF 90336.H038.E
39W DALI 90336.H038.H
Vertical corner
39W HF 90336.V038.E
39W DALI 90336.V038.H
• LED light corner luminaire includes
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable
or DALI LED driver and bLINE  polycarbonate diffuser.
Blank parts